
Interesting Websites
Hobbyists Unlimited site http://www.hobbyists-unlimited.com/

Giancarlo’s website http://www.pbase.com/giancarlob/root

 Academic Earth http://academicearth.org/

Khan Academy  - Education http://www.khanacademy.org/

Opencourseware consortium http://www.ocwconsortium.org/

iTunes  Education http://www.apple.com/education/itunes-u/whats-on.html

http://itunes.apple.com/podcast/science-times/id120316173

MIT Courses http://ocw.mit.edu/index.htm

Youtube http://www.youtube.com/education

Yale University http://oyc.yale.edu/

Carnegie Mellon http://oli.web.cmu.edu/openlearning/

Open Culture http://www.openculture.com/

National Geographic www.Nationalgeographic.com

Live Science http://www.livescience.com

Discover Magazine – science http://discovermagazine.com

Science News http://www.sciencenews.org

Yahoo Health http://health.yahoo.net/

New York Times www.nyt.com

Site Checks News, Speeches, etc. http://www.factcheck.org

Urban Legends, Folklore, Myths, Rumors, And Misinformation http://www.snopes.com/

Ted – “Riveting Talks by Remarkable People” http://www.ted.com/

HULU - Movies, TV programs, etc. http://www.hulu.com/

Disney – Kids Shows, games, etc. http://disney.go.com/index

World’s Newspaper Front Pages http://www.newseum.org/todaysfrontpages/flash/

Finding People, Businesses Http://Www.411.Com/

Finding People And Other Info http://www.spokeo.com/

Census Data http://projects.nytimes.com/census/2010/explorer?ref=us

The US  2012 Statistical Abstract http://www.census.gov/compendia/statab

Village of Ridgewood http://www.ridgewoodnj.net

Ridgewood Public Library http://www.ridgewoodlibrary.org/

Metropolitan Museum http://www.metmuseum.org
The Louvre http://www.louvre.fr
New Jersey Transit http://www.njtransit.com

Travel and Traffic Help http://www.511nj.org

News 12 – Traffic http://www.news12.com

Ramapo College Events http://www.ramapo.edu/berriecenter/index

William Paterson University Events http://www.wpunj.edu/

Bergen Community College http://www.bergen.edu

Wikipedia – online encyclopedia (editable) http://en.wikipedia.org

Mileage Calculator http://www.symsys.com/mileage

New York City Parking Coupons http://www.iconparkingsystems.com/

New York City + Entertainment Discounts http://www.broadwaybox.com/

Free “Stuff” http://www.openculture.com/freemoviesonline

Old music http://www.listentooldmusic.com/

Great old TV Shows http://www.oldiestelevision.com/

Games, Puzzles, etc.

http://www.bored.com/

All Favorites http://www.allmyfaves.com/

Microsoft Fixit http://support.microsoft.com/fixit/

Gas Prices http://autos.msn.com/everyday/gasstations.aspx?zip



Financial and Market Data http://www.bloomberg.com/news/markets/
Best Golf Website www.revolutiongolf.com
Easy stock Graphing www.BigCharts.com
Set up and Track Stocks    http://finance.yahoo.com/

Bergen County Libraries bccls.org  

NOAA's Weather Report weather.gov   

A Learning Community for Photographers  http://www.cambridgeincolour.com

Great Ocean Liners thegreatoceanliners.com

Encyclopedia of Big Band Performers parabrisas.com/performer.php     

Reference Desk for “Everything” refdesk.com    

For the Military History Buffs. uboat.net

US planes used during WWII daveswarbirds.com/usplanes/american.htm     

McMaster-Carr, Building Products http://www.mcmaster.com

Time Magazine’s  50 Best Websites

http://www.time.com/time/specials/packages/completelist/0,29569,2087815,00.html


